STORNOWAY TO NEWVALLEY & NORTH LOCHS

Operated by Lochs Motor Transport

Valid to 19 Oct

w8

@01851 860288 2024
Operator:| PM BC
Days Operated: [Monday || Monday |[Monday || Monday |[Monday || Monday Monday || Monday |[Monday Codes |
to to to to to to School || School to to to a - on board request or book in
Stops | Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday day || Holiday|| Friday || Friday |[ Friday advance 2hrs notice
Stornoway Bus Stn 07:30 [[09:15 ||10:55 |11:40 |[13:20 [|14:30 |/15:45n|15:45 ||[18:00 [|19:35 |21:35
Stewardt Drive | | 11:01 | 13:25 | | | | 19:38 |(21:38 | b - book by 16:00 day before |
Guearshader | 09:23 |[|11:03e ||11:48 | 13:27e |[14:38 | 15:53 |/18:08 |(19:43 |[21:43
Newvalley Calf's Brae | | | 14:39r | 15:54r ||18:09r | | | d - via Manor & Health Ctr |
Newvalley | 09:24 11:49 14:40 | 15:55 |[18:10 |19:45 ||21:45
Bennadrive Rd | 09:27 11:52 14:43 | 15:58 ||18:13 |[19:47 ||21:47 | e - only to/from Cearns R.E |
Maryhill | | | 14:45r | 16:00r ([18:15r | |
Grimshader Turn 07:42 |09:32 11:56 14:51 ||16:02 |16:06 | 18:21 |[|19:52 |21:53 [ h-via W.| Hospital/Bayhead |
Cameron Terrace 07:45 |09:36 11:57 14:52 |[16:05 |16:09 | 18:24 |[|19:55 |21:56
Leurbost Comm Ctr 07:48 |[09:39 12:01 14:56 |/16:08 |16:12 |18:27 |19:58 |21:59 n - via Nicolson & Macaulay Rd
Crossbost Rd End 07:52 |(09:44 12:05 15:00 |[16:12 |16:16 | 18:31 |[|20:02 |22:03 except Friday PM
Crossbost, Firehill | 09:46r 12:07r 15:02a |[16:14r ||16:18r ||18:33r | |
Druim An Aoil | (09:53) 12:13 15:06 |[16:17 |[16:17 |([18:36r || | 22:08r [ r-on request to driver |
Ranish Arrive 07:57 1|/09:50 12:16 15:09 16:20 ||16:24 ||18:39r |20:09 | 21:11r
s - Serves Sgoil nan Loch on
NORTH LOCHS & NEWVALLEY TO STORNOWAY Schooldays
Operator:| PM BC
Days Operated: |Monday Monday [[Monday [[ Monday | Monday || Monday || Monday || Monday | w - via Craggan's Corner |
to School || School to to to to to to to

Stops | Friday day || Holiday|| Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday || Friday e DUSES only run
Ramsh Depa.rt 06:55 |[[08:00 |08:00 |09:50 12:25 15:15 ||16:25 ||20:10 Schoolday or School Holiday.
Druim An Aoil 06:58b ||08:03 |08:03 (09:53 | | | 20:13 Holiday dates are:
Crossbost, Firehill 07:02b ||08:07 | 08:07 ||09:57 12:30 | | |
Crossbost 07:04 |08:09 |08:09 |09:59 12:32 15:19 |16:28 ||20:18 01 to 12 Apr 2024
Leurbost Comm Citr 07:08 |[[08:13 | 08:13 |10:03 12:36 15:28 |[16:32 | 20:22 26 to 29 Apr 2024
Cameron Terrace 07:12 |/08:17s08:17 |10:07 12:40 15:27s ||16:36 ||20:25 28 Jun to 14 Aug 2024
Grimshader Turn 07:16 |08:21 |/08:21 |/10:11 12:44 15:31 |[16:40 |20:28 from 11 Oct 2024
Maryhill | | | 10:17 | | | |
Bennadrove Rd | | 08:25 |/10:19 12:48 | 16:44 |20:33 [BC - Operated by Bus na Comhairle |
Newvalley | | 08:27 |10:22 12:51 | 16:48 |20:35
Newvalley Calf's Brae | | | 10:23 12:52 | | | [PM - Operated by Peter Maclennan |
Guershader | | 08:30 |(10:24 |11:03e|12:53 |[13:27e | | | 20:37
Stewart Drive | | | 10:26 | | | | | 20:40 No Western Isles bus services
Stornoway Bus Stn 07:25 |/08:40n|/08:40 [|10:32 (|11:10h|[13:00 |(13:39d |/15:42 [|16:52w|[20:45 operate on Sunday




